
DoyleTheatre Workshop of Nantucket Contact Sheet
Updated June 2022
Board of Directors   * member Executive Committee 
Name Address Cell Phone Home Phone Office Email Spouse/Significant Other

1 Kay Bernon P O Box 460 Dover MA 02030 (Sept - June) 339-204-8299 kbernon@gmail.com Peter Bernon
45 Strawberry Hill St, Dover MA 02030 (pkgs) 774-893-4095
19 Lincoln Circle, Nantucket MA 02554 (June-Sept)
One North Breakers Row, Apt 413, Pal Beach, FL, 33480

2 Richard Doyle 14 Walnut Street Boston, 02108 617-448-5495 radoyle5@gmail.com Kate O'Kelly

5 Beacon Lane Nantucket 02554

3 Beth English 106 Orange Street, Nantucket, MA 02554 508-221-0151 508-228-6052 508-228-5073 elisabeth@currentvintage.com Mark Donato
4 Jane Forman 4 Capaum Pond Rd. , Nantucket , MA.02554 617-797-1095 508-228-6944 jpfint@yahoo.com Charles Forman

120 Seaver St, Unit B302 Brookline , MA 02445 617-738-6424
5 Ellie Gottwald* (VP) 74 W. Chester Street, Nantucket, MA 02554 (310) 503-8293 elliegott@aol.com

6 Cecelia  Johnson 1 Lawyers Lane, Hopewell, NJ 08525 ryan@deependproductions.com office use only

Deependprod@aol.com
7 Susan Lucier* (President) 2665 East Overlook Road, Cleveland, OH 44106 216-570-4697 216-321-0137 lucier.susan@gmail.com Jeff Lucier

42 Sheep Pond Road, Nantucket, MA 02554

8 Linda Mason 137 Marlborough St Boston, MA 02116 617-512-4418 lam67@aol.com

227 Garden Rd, Palm Beach, FL 33480

16 Brewster Rd, Nantucket, MA 02554

9 Chris Mortenson* (Treasurer) 12 Westminster St., Nantucket, MA 02554 908-400-4976 508-228-8815 chris.mortenson46@gmail.com Winnie Mortenson

P.O. Box 617, Oldwick, NJ 08858 908-439-4399

10 Jean Doyen de Montaillou 25 Wilshire Rd, Greenwich CT 06831 jdoyendemontaillou@yahoo.com Michael Kovner

37 Union St., Nantucket MA 02554

11 Helene Patterson* (Clerk) 22 Beman Woods Court, Potomac, MD 20854 240 620-1234 helenepatterson@gmail.com Leo Mullen

19 Brewster Rd., Nantucket MA 02554

12 Maria Roach* (VP) P.O. Box 228 Pound Ridge, NY 10576 914-220-2864 914-764-4847 wetherston5@aol.com George Roach

 40 Fair Street Nantucket MA 02554

13 Terry Schubach* 120 Seaver Street, Unit A101 Brookline, MA 02445 617-620-9632 tdschubach@gmail.com Larry Gelb

     10 Deacon’s Way, Nantucket, MA 02554 508-325-0724

14 Elaine Schwartz 36 Post House Road, Morristown, NJ 07960 973-214-9221 973-425-3811 laineyschwartz@gmail.com Cary Schwartz

50 Monomoy Road, Nantucket, MA 02554 508-228-8151

15 Judith Seinfeld* 2 Gorhams Court, Nantucket MA 02554 (vacation) 201-615-9499 judy@judybuddha.com

1 Charlden Drive, Saddle River, NJ 07458 (home)

16 Lisa Soeder P.O. Box 878, Siasconset, MA 02564 860-685-0678 508-257-4020 lsoeder@soeder-associates.com

     280 Trumbull Street, 21st Fl, Hartford, CT 06103 (office) 860-246-1600

17 David Southwell* (VP) 20 Monadnock Rd, Chestnut Hill MA 02467 508-904-1000 david.p.southwell@gmail.com
6 Lily St, Nantucket MA 02554

18 William Bainbridge Steele* (VP) 434 Chilean Avenue, Palm Beach FL 33480 772-559-0210 Steelewb@aol.com Christopher Putnam  Drake

93 Old South Rd, Nantucket MA 02554

Emeritus Directors

1 Max N. Berry 1 Easton St, Nantucket, MA 02554 202-255-1445 maxnberry@me.com Pamela Berry
4800 North 68th St., Unit 388, Scottsdale AZ85251 pamelathomasberry@gmail.com
3213 O Street NW, Wash DC 20007

2 Barbara Elder musicelder@gmail.com
3 Toby Greenberg 4 Milk Street, Nantucket, MA 02554 508-221-6823 508-228-4052 tgreenberg1@comcast.net
4 Frank Morral  508-280-2326 fmorral@earthlink.net Linda Morral
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Theatre Council   ** preferred number or email
Name Address Cell Phone Home Phone Office Email Spouse/Significant Other

1 Bruce Beni 90 Polpis Road - PO Box 1263, Nantucket MA 02554 508-280-6131 bruce@leerealestate.com

2 Chris Bloom 34 Centre Street, Nantucket MA 02554 973-580-5393 chrisbloom01@gmail.com

3 Amber Cantella  508-292-0657 ambercantella@me.com
4 Anne Fitzpatrick Four Seasons Place, 220 Boylston St., No. 1410, Boston MA 02116 617-653-4942 anne@annefitzpatrick.com

Winthrop House, 100 Worth Ave., No. 307, Palm Beach FL 33480

5 Kathryn Garre-Ayars 331 Miller Road, Bethany, CT 06524 203-494-5830 kgarre1@comcast.net Thomas Ayars

3 Fayette Street, Nantucket, MA 02554

6 Victoria Girvan 11 Midland Ave., Nantucket, MA 02554 216-470-4575 vegntkt1@gmail.com Dr. Joe LiPuma

7 Jill Karp 3 Possum Road, Weston, MA 02493 wanatoli@aol.com Stephen Karp

8 Peggy Kaufman 37 Madaket Road, Nantucket MA 02554 5082872166 508) 228-5685 iwinkie@comcast.net

9 Jeff Lucier 2665 East Overlook Road, Cleveland, OH 44106 216-570-4863 216-321-0137 pjeffreylucier@gmail.com Susan Lucier

42 Sheep Pond Road, Nantucket, MA 02554

10 Les Silverman 1111 23rd ST NW #4F, Washington, DC 20037 202-494-3274 508-228-6523 les@lessilverman.com

186 Cliff Rd, Nantucket MA 02554

Friends of the Theatre
Amb. Elizabeth Frawley Bagley 1539 29th St. NW Washington, DC 20007 ambefbagley1@gmail.com

Jim Bennett 1557 33rd St SNW, DC 20007 202-437-8789 202-338-9103 jimsben@gmail.com Mary Bennett

4 York St, Nantucket MA marygben33@gmail.com

Kate Brosnan P.O. Box 568, Nantucket, MA 02554 kate@nantucketproject.com

Jane Condon

Fritz Michel

STAFF
Name Address Cell Phone Home Phone Office Email Spouse

Justin Cerne, Producing Artistic Director P.O. Box 1297, Nantucket, MA 02554 508-228-4305 jcerne@theatrenantucket.org Andrew Graham

Bethany Oliver, Executive Director P.O. Box 1297, Nantucket, MA 02554 508228-4305 boliver@theatrenantucket.org Sean Oberly

EMERITUS
John Shea, Artistic Dir Emeritus P.O. Box 398,11 Clifton, Siasconset, MA 02564 917-587-9730 johnvshea@gmail.com Melissa MacLeod
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